
2024
Cotswold Motor Sport Group

Autosolo Championship
in association with

B.P. Motor Bodybuilders & Engineers



Class Results
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Competitor Car
Class A

Chris Kent Nissan Micra 22.9 21.8 23.7 68.4 68.4

Ian Kent Nissan Micra 19.9 20.4 22.4 62.7 62.7

Harry Thompson Mini 18.9 18.8 37.7 37.7

Jamie Yapp Vauxhall Nova 24.1 24.1 24.1

Andy Thompson Mini 21.3 21.3 21.3

Alan Wakeman Nissan Micra 21.3 21.3 21.3

Rich Yapp Vauxhall Nova 17.7 17.7 17.7

David Richards Ford Ka 15.1 15.1 15.1
Class B

David Fooks Ford Puma 23.6 21.8 23.3 21.1 89.8 89.8

Jolyon Shapley Ford Puma 20.1 17.2 18.1 15.2 70.6 70.6

Christopher Newton BMW 318Ti 22.9 22.1 22.3 67.3 67.3

Alan Wakeman Pug 205 Gti 20.5 20.8 19.8 61.1 61.1

Vic Craven Renault Twingo 21.5 19.6 16.3 57.4 57.4

Mark Snelling Renault Twingo 18.8 16.7 13.9 49.4 49.4

Jamie Yapp Renault Clio 24.1 24.1 24.1

Rich Yapp Renault Clio 17.8 17.8 17.8
Class C

Kieran Belcher Renault Megane 24.2 24.1 48.3 48.3

Class D

Eddie Martin Mazda MX5 24.5 23.1 25.3 21.6 94.5 94.5

Derek Stewart Mazda MX5 18.1 20.3 19.5 17.2 75.1 75.1

Steve Conner Mazda MX5 23.3 22.7 20.2 66.2 66.2

Jim Bryant Mazda MX5 21.8 21.5 22.7 66 66

Ade Welsh Mazda MX5 19.2 21.4 18.6 59.2 59.2

Peter Cox Honda S2000 14.7 16.3 13.9 14.2 59.1 59.1

Rich Welsh Mazda MX5 20.4 18.3 13.1 51.8 51.8

Neil Brown Mazda MX5 13.6 15.1 28.7 28.7

Oliver Brown Mazda MX5 12 12.5 24.5 24.5

Phil Oliver Mazda MX5 Ret 24.1 24.1 24.1

Liam Rollings Mazda MX5 23.9 23.9 23.9

Gabriel Caddy Mazda MX5 17.2 17.2 17.2

Class E
Ian Rowles Westfield 22 21.1 23.9 20.7 87.7 87.7
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Kieran Belcher Pug 205 Rallye 22.5 22.5 22.5

Organiser points in Bold.



Overall Results
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Competitor Car

Eddie Martin Mazda MX5 24.5 23.1 25.3 21.6 94.5 94.5

David Fooks Ford Puma 23.6 21.8 23.3 21.1 89.8 89.8

Ian Rowles Westfield 22 21.1 23.9 20.7 87.7 87.7

Alan Wakeman Micra / 205 21.3 20.5 20.8 19.8 82.4 82.4

Derek Stewart Mazda MX5 18.1 20.3 19.5 17.2 75.1 75.1

Kieran Belcher Megane / 205 24.2 24.1 22.5 70.8 70.8

Jolyon Shapley Ford Puma 20.1 17.2 18.1 15.2 70.6 70.6

Chris Kent Nissan Micra 22.9 21.8 23.7 68.4 68.4

Christopher Newton BMW 318Ti 22.9 22.1 22.3 67.3 67.3

Steve Conner Mazda MX5 23.3 22.7 20.2 66.2 66.2

Jim Bryant Mazda MX5 21.8 21.5 22.7 66 66

Ian Kent Nissan Micra 19.9 20.4 22.4 62.7 62.7

Ade Welsh Mazda MX5 19.2 21.4 18.6 59.2 59.2

Peter Cox Honda S2000 14.7 16.3 13.9 14.2 59.1 59.1

Vic Craven Renault Twingo 21.5 19.6 16.3 57.4 57.4

Rich Welsh Mazda MX5 20.4 18.3 13.1 51.8 51.8

Mark Snelling Renault Twingo 18.8 16.7 13.9 49.4 49.4

Jamie Yapp Nova / Clio 24.1 24.1 48.2 48.2

Harry Thompson Mini 18.9 18.8 37.7 37.7

Rich Yapp Nova / Clio 17.7 17.8 35.5 35.5

Neil Brown Mazda MX5 13.6 15.1 28.7 28.7

Oliver Brown Mazda MX5 12 12.5 24.5 24.5

Phil Oliver Mazda MX5 Ret 24.1 24.1 24.1

Liam Rollings Mazda MX5 23.9 23.9 23.9

Andy Thompson Mini 21.3 21.3 21.3

Gabriel Caddy Mazda MX5 17.2 17.2 17.2

David Richards Ford Ka 15.1 15.1 15.1

Organiser points in Bold.
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